Introduced by:

Mayor

Date:

07/19/94

Action: Vote: Withdrawn by Sponsor

KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH RESOLUTION 94-058

ARESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AWARD OF A CONTRACT FOR THE NORTH PENINSULA TRANSFER STATION

WHEREAS, the low bid of \$	WHEREAS,	the Porough Finance Director has solicited and received bids for this project; and			
NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE ASSEMBLY OF THE KENPENINSULA BOROUGH: SECTION 1. That the Mayor is authorized to award a contract to construction of the North Peninsula Transfer Station for the Base Bid and Minor Under the Bid Items in the total amount security. SECTION 2. That all expenditures for this project will be charged to account number 411-3220 49999-47705 and 411-322040-4999 93042. SECTION 3. That the Mayor is authorized to execute all documents and make all agreemed necessary to complete this project in accordance with this Resolution contract documents. SECTION 4. That this resolution takes effect immediately upon its adoption. ADOPTED BY THE KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH ASSEMBLY THIS 19TH DAY JULY, 1994.	WHEREAS,			_ is fair and	
PENINSULA BOROUGH: SECTION 1. That the Mayor is authorized to award a contract to	WHEREAS,	funds will be reappropriated per appropriated	oval of Ordinance 94-31;		
construction of the North Peninsula Transfer Station for the Base Bid and Minor Under Items in the total amount successful successful. SECTION 2. That all expenditures for this project will be charged to account number 411-3220 49999-47705 and 411-322040-49999-93042. SECTION 3. That the Mayor is authorized to execute all documents and make all agreemed deemed necessary to complete this project in accordance with this Resolution contract documents. SECTION 4. That this resolution takes effect immediately upon its adoption. ADOPTED BY THE KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH ASSEMBLY THIS 19TH DAY JULY, 1994. Betty J. Glick, Assembly President			BY THE ASSEMBLY OF TH	E KENAI	
SECTION 3. That the Mayor is authorized to execute all documents and make all agreemed deemed necessary to complete this project in accordance with this Resolution contract documents. SECTION 4. That this resolution takes effect immediately upon its adoption. ADOPTED BY THE KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH ASSEMBLY THIS 19TH DAY JULY, 1994. Betty J. Glick, Assembly President	SECTION 1.	construction of the North Peninsula Tra		for Minor Unit	
deemed necessary to complete this project in accordance with this Resolution contract documents. SECTION 4. That this resolution takes effect immediately upon its adoption. ADOPTED BY THE KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH ASSEMBLY THIS 19TH DAY JULY, 1994. Betty J. Glick, Assembly President	SECTION 2.			11-322040-	
ADOPTED BY THE KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH ASSEMBLY THIS 19TH DAY JULY, 1994. Betty J. Glick, Assembly President	SECTION 3.	deemed necessary to complete this p			
JULY, 1994. Betty J. Glick, Assembly President	SECTION 4.	That this resolution takes effect imme	ediately upon its adoption.		
		Y THE KENAI PENINSULA BOR	OUGH ASSEMBLY THIS 19TI	H DAY OF	
	ATTEST:		Betty J. Glick, Assembly Presiden	ıt	
Gaye J. Vaughan, Borough Clerk	Gaye J. Vaugh	nan, Borough Clerk			